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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
UPPER SANDUSKY, CRANE TWP.

SEC 32 T.2S. R.14E.
PIN OWNER

06-0085-0060-00 CITY OF UPPER SANDUSKY
06-0090-0060-00 WYANDOTTE NATION
06-0090-0160-00 WYANDOTTE NATION
06-0110-0060-00 TRUSTEES U PRESBYTERIAN
06-0150-0060-00 JOHN STEWART METH CHURCH
06-0155-0060-00 JOHN STEWART METH CHURCH
06-0160-0060-00 JOHN STEWART METH CHURCH
06-0165-0060-00 JOHN STEWART METH CHURCH
06-0170-0060-00 COURTHOUSE & JAIL
06-0175-0060-00 WYANDOT CO COMMISSIONERS
06-0180-0060-00 WYANDOT CO COMMISSIONERS
06-0185-0060-00 WYANDOT CO COMMISSIONERS
06-0909-0000-00 NEW YORK CENTRAL LINES LLC
06-7019-1500-00 PEZAR HOLDINGS LLC
06-7019-2000-00 PEZAR HOLDINGS LLC
06-7019-2500-00 JOEY JOHNSON LLC
06-7019-3000-00 JOEY JOHNSON LLC
06-7019-3500-00 COX PATRICIA A
06-7019-4000-00 BARTO CHRISTI L
06-7019-4500-00 WEBB MARILEE A & ROBERT B
06-7019-5000-00 MILUM MARTHA A
06-7022-2500-00 KW FARMS LTD
06-7022-3000-00 KW FARMS LTD
06-7022-3500-00 NEUMEISTER EDWARD G
06-7022-4000-00 NEUMEISTER EDWARD G
06-7022-4500-00 TROIANO ERIC E & JILL R  JTS
06-7022-4501-00 GOTTFRIED ERIC E
06-7022-5000-00 GOTTFRIED ERIC E
06-7022-5500-00 GOTTFRIED ERIC E
06-7022-6000-00 BAUMGARTNER JAMES R
06-7022-6500-00 POWELL KARL L & KAREN S JTS
06-7022-7000-00 WYANDOT COUNTY BOARD OF
06-7022-7500-00 WYANDOT COUNTY BOARD OF
06-7022-8000-00 ONEY HERBERT & ASHLEY
06-7022-8500-00 ONEY HERBERT & ASHLEY
06-7022-9000-00 SCOTT DAREL L III
06-7022-9500-00 LEE RUSSELL J & LUANN TRUSTEES
06-7023-0000-00 BD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
06-7023-0500-00 MURRELL DOUGLAS D
06-7023-1000-00 217MARDOT LLC
06-7023-1500-00 BRINGMAN & COMPANY INC
06-7023-2000-00 ROMANKO KYLE M ETAL
06-7023-2500-00 HARDYMON CORY A
06-7023-3000-00 HARDYMON CORY A
06-7023-3500-00 WYMER BARBARA TRUSTEE
06-7023-4000-00 POWELL DONALD M ETAL
06-7023-4500-00 POWELL DONALD M ETAL
06-7023-5000-00 ZIENAU GEORGE
06-7023-5500-00 ZIENAU GEORGE
06-7023-6000-00 ZIENAU GEORGE & DEBRA
06-7023-6500-00 BRYAN DOUG
06-7023-7000-00 SHAFER CAROL A
06-7023-7500-00 WARD RENTALS LLC
06-7023-8000-00 CULVER CALEB M
06-7023-8500-00 FRANKLIN SETH
06-7023-9000-00 BRYANT BRIAN A & GINGER L JTS
06-7023-9500-00 THIEL TARA L & JOSEPH E JTS
06-7024-0000-00 GILLEN JERRY L
06-7024-0500-00 YOUNG TIFFANY L TRUSTEE
06-7024-1000-00 MCMILLAN JAMES W
06-7024-9500-00 KW FARMS LTD
06-7024-9500-00 KW FARMS LTD
06-7024-9500-00 KW FARMS LTD
06-7024-9500-00 KW FARMS LTD
06-7025-0000-00 KW FARMS LTD
06-7025-0500-00 NEUMEISTER EDWARD G
06-7025-1000-00 NEUMEISTER EDWARD G
06-7025-1500-00 GOTTFRIED ERIC E
06-7025-2000-00 GOTTFRIED ERIC E
06-7025-2500-00 BERRY ROBERT
06-7025-3000-00 DANIEL RYAN M
06-7025-3500-00 KRAUS JAMES F & LOIS J LE
06-7025-4000-00 GOTTFRIED EVAN E & EMILY L JTS
06-7025-4500-00 HHWP COMMUNITY ACTION
06-7025-4501-00 THE BD COMMISSIONERS OF
06-7025-5000-00 WYANDOT COUNTY BOARD OF
06-7025-5500-00 WYANDOT COUNTY BOARD OF
06-7025-6000-00 M N ENTERPRISES INC
06-7025-6500-00 BUENGER SANDRA J TRUSTEE

PIN OWNER
06-7025-7000-00 MCDONALD MICHAEL
06-7025-7500-00 COMPTON TERRY S II & AMANDA JTS
06-7025-8000-00 STEWARD JAMES R & DARLENE J
06-7025-8500-00 HILL THOMAS C & VICKI R JTS
06-7025-9000-00 MASON DAVID B & RHETA L JTS
06-7025-9500-00 TOVREA GREG & JENNIFER IRENE JT
06-7026-0000-00 RILEY KOLTON JAMES
06-7026-0500-00 SAYRE CORY L & DAISY W JTS
06-7026-1000-00 GEARY JED & MARCIA A JTS
06-7026-1500-00 BALDUF JASON G & SHERRY L  JTS
06-7026-2000-00 KUENZLI JOYCE E
06-7026-2500-00 JOEY JOHNSON LLC
06-7026-3000-00 JOEY JOHNSON LLC
06-7026-3500-00 GRIFFIN TIMOTHY A
06-7026-4000-00 MCMILLIAN JAMES W
06-7026-6000-00 I O O F LLC
06-7026-6500-00 TRAUSCH PROPERTIES LLC
06-7026-7000-00 DAVIDSON THOMAS D & BARBARA K
06-7026-7500-00 SAULL TYSON C
06-7026-8000-00 UPPER HOLDINGS LLC
06-7026-8500-00 UPPER HOLDINGS LLC
06-7026-9000-00 FIRST FED BANK OF THE MIDWEST
06-7026-9500-00 FIRST FED BANK OF THE MIDWEST
06-7027-0000-00 THE DAILY CHIEF CO
06-7027-0500-00 FIRST FED BANK OF THE MIDWEST
06-7027-1000-00 FIRST FED BANK OF THE MIDWEST
06-7027-1500-00 FIRST FED BANK OF THE MIDWEST
06-7027-2000-00 RJR CO LLC
06-7027-2500-00 RJR CO LLC
06-7027-3000-00 BENT WILLOW PROPERTIES LLC
06-7027-3500-00 STEWARD JAMES R & DARLENE J
06-7027-3600-00 MOORE CHRISTOPHER L & HEIDI M
06-7027-3700-00 DAVENPORT DAMON W & JANE E
06-7027-4000-00 DAVENPORT DAMON W & JANE E JTS
06-7027-4500-00 C & C PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
06-7027-5000-00 BLUE KUP LLC
06-7027-5500-00 ORANGE KUP LLC
06-7027-6000-00 COUNCIL #2050 BLDG ASSN INC
06-7027-6500-00 KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS
06-7027-7000-00 KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS
06-7027-7500-00 NEUMISTER EDWARD G
06-7027-8000-00 4R PROPERTIES LTD
06-7027-8500-00 KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS
06-7027-9000-00 C & C PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
06-7027-9500-00 UPPER SANDUSKY AERIE #2184 FOE
06-7028-0000-00 U.S.AERIE #2184 FRATERNAL ORDER
06-7028-0500-00 J & G LLC
06-7028-1000-00 J & G LLC
06-7033-5000-00 NEWELL MARY C
06-7033-5500-00 SHRIVER TIMOTHY & TRACY JTS
06-7033-6000-00 MEEKER ENTERPRISES INC
06-7033-6500-00 STAR PLAYERS INC
06-7033-6600-00 STAR PLAYERS INC
06-7033-7000-00 LCB GROUP LLC
06-7033-7100-00 STAR PLAYERS INC
06-7033-7500-00 MCCALLISTER JOHN A ETAL
06-7033-8000-00 MCCALLISTER JOHN A ETAL
06-7033-8500-00 JOHN STEWART UNITED METHODIST
06-7033-9000-00 TRUSTEES WARPOLE LODGE F & AM
06-7033-9500-00 TRUSTEES WARPOLE LODGE FAM
06-7034-0000-00 CASTLE SWEETS LLC
06-7034-0500-00 CASTLE SWEETS LLC
06-7034-1000-00 THE FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
06-7034-1500-00 THE FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
06-7034-2000-00 THE FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
06-7034-2500-00 CASTLE SWEETS LLC
06-7034-3000-00 CASTLE SWEETS LLC
06-7034-3500-00 AGES PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC
06-7034-4000-00 AUBIHL JILL L & DANIEL R JTS
06-7034-4000-00 AUBIHL JILL L & DANIEL R JTS
06-7034-4000-00 AUBIHL JILL L & DANIEL R JTS
06-7034-4000-00 AUBIHL JILL L & DANIEL R JTS


